Date

05/06/
24

05/08/
24
05/13/
24
05/15/

24

05/20/
24

05/27/
24
05/29/
24
06/03/
24
06/05/
24

06/10/
24

06/12/
24
06/19/
24
06/24/

24

06/26/
24

07/03/
24
07/08/
24
07/10/
24

07/17/
24

07/22/
24

07/24/
24

Time

9:00 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

Games for Diamonc

Divas, D3

Last Updated on May 11, 2024

Away Team

Diamond Divas
Studabakers
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Muskokie Smokies
Diamond Divas
We R Marshall
Diamond Divas
Junction Rehabilitation
Savage Pitches
Muskokie Smokies
Orillia Smile Centre
We R Marshall
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas

Studabakers

Away
Scor
e

9

1

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e
We R Marshall 4
Diamond Divas 23

Junction Rehabilitation
Savage Pitches
Diamond Divas

Orillia Smile Centre
Diamond Divas
Studabakers
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Diamond Divas
Studabakers

Junction Rehabilitation

Savage Pitches
Muskokie Smokies
Orillia Smile Centre

We R Marshall

Diamond Divas

Result

Win
Win
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming



07/29/ 9:00 PM EDT Junction Rehabilitation Diamond Divas Upcoming
24

07/31/ 6:30 PM EDT Savage Pitches Diamond Divas Upcoming
24

08/05/  6:30 PM EDT Diamond Divas Muskokie Smokies Upcoming
24

08/12/ 7:45 PM EDT Orillia Smile Centre Diamond Divas Upcoming
24
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